Total Type of Construction

for period ending September 01, 2014-September 30, 2014

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMMERCIAL 100 A SERV
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL MULTI-FAMILY
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN
COMMERCIAL STORAGE
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
NEW COMMERCIAL
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Residential
PERMITS RENEWED
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL
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5,000.00
890,000.00
10,000.00
29,300.00
11,176,419.00
27,700.00
193,399.00
5,000.00
95,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
290,000.00
8,000.00
12,732,818.00

0.00
110,400.00
11,800.00
200.00
27,000.00
137,600.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
260,460.00
33,864.00
98,255.00
3,360,085.00
76,550.00
121,000.00
4,244,714.00

16,977,532.00

52.00
1,548.00
0.00
2,286.00
13,891.20
190.00
380.00
30.00
384.00
100.00
30.00
984.00
380.00
20,255.20

80.00
590.00
140.00

20.00

80.00

5,597.00

30.00

60.00
480.00
320.00
920.00

8,420.00
380.00

1,040.00

18,157.00

38,412.20



