Total Type of Construction

for period ending September 01, 2014-September 30, 2014

Type of Construction	# of Permits			
Commercial				
COMMERCIAL 100 A SERV	С	1	5,000.00	52.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	Č	1	890,000.00	1,548.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	Ċ	1	10,000.00	0.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	Č	22	29,300.00	2,286.00
COMMERCIAL MULTI-FAMILY	0000	1	11,176,419.00	13,891.20
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	2	27,700.00	190.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	1	193,399.00	380.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	1	5,000.00	30.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	0000	1	95,000.00	384.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	100.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	30.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	С	3	290,000.00	984.00
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	С	5	8,000.00	380.00
		41	12,732,818.00	20,255.20
Residential				
PERMITS RENEWED	R	2	0.00	80.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	6	110,400.00	590.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	4	11,800.00	140.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	1	200.00	20.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	3	27,000.00	80.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	104	137,600.00	5,597.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	3	2,500.00	30.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	2	5,000.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	7	260,460.00	480.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	5	33,864.00	320.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	16	98,255.00	920.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	22	3,360,085.00	8,420.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	3	76,550.00	380.00
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL	R	2	121,000.00	1,040.00
		180	4,244,714.00	18,157.00
		221	16,977,532.00	38,412.20